01-03-2021

02-03-2021

03-03-2021

04-03-2021

J. K. SHAH CLASSES

05-03-2021

Final CA LIVE- TIME TABL

06-03-2021

07-03-2021

08-03-2021

09-03-2021

10-03-2021

11-03-2021

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

Forex )

7:00 AM To 1:00 PM

SFM Starts (Introduction,

7:00 AM To 1:00 PM

Students need to download the Zoom App on Mobile/laptop and sign-in

remove you from the lecture)

Students should compulsorily keep the CAMERA ON throughtout the LIVE lecture . (in case any student has not kept the camera on or your face is not visible, our meeting executor may

Nov 2022

(Our meeting executor will mark attendance based on this. In case we find any student has entered wrong ID or not entered ID, we may remove them from the lecture)

admission. Thus in case your name is Ram Kapoor and your students ID is JDF12345 then

Students ID you will find in the JKSC fee receipt issued at the time of

in your name section in Zoom app you need to enter- JDF12345 Ram

In the Zoom Meeting App, where you write your name, students should write their JKSC students ID and their name.

ZOOM MEETING DETAILS For SFM

Meeting ID 885 9456 9860

Password gk5fcF

Please Note: This Time-Table is From 01-03-2021 (Monday ) To 11-03-2021 (Thursday)
OUR 24 x 7 SMS HELPLINE 9930767515




