J. K. SHAH CLASSES

Final CA LIVE- TIME TABLE											
ВАТСН	01-03-2021	02-03-2021	03-03-2021	04-03-2021	05-03-2021	06-03-2021	07-03-2021	08-03-2021	09-03-2021	10-03-2021	11-03-2021
	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY
BAA BBB BDD BCC BGG BMM						7:00 AM To 1:00 PM	7:00 AM To 1:00 PM				
						SFM Starts (Introduction, Forex)	SFM				
				Studen	te need to down	load the Zoom Ann o	n Mobile/lanton and	cion in			

Students need to download the Zoom App on Mobile/laptop and sign-in

Students should compulsorily keep the CAMERA ON throughtout the LIVE lecture. (in case any student has not kept the camera on or your face is not visible, our meeting executor may remove you from the lecture)

Nov 2022

In the Zoom Meeting App, where you write your name, students should write their JKSC students ID and their name.

Students ID you will find in the JKSC fee receipt issued at the time of

admission. Thus in case your name is Ram Kapoor and your students ID is JDF12345 then

in your name section in Zoom app you need to enter- JDF12345 Ram

(Our meeting executor will mark attendance based on this. In case we find any student has entered wrong ID or not entered ID, we may remove them from the lecture)

ZOOM MEETING DETAILS For SFM

Meeting ID 885 9456 9860 Password gk5fcF

Please Note: This Time-Table is From 01-03-2021 (Monday) To 11-03-2021 (Thursday) OUR 24 x 7 SMS HELPLINE 9930767515